Layer 3 Gigabit Industrial Managed Switch
DIS-310G-24X
Key Features
Adaptable Application
•	 10G SFP+ ports for long distance connections
•	 Plug-and-play installation
Robust and High-Redundancy Design
•	 Fanless, passive cooling design

•	RFC854 Telnet
•	RFC2131 DHCP Client
Order Information
DIS-310G-24X 16 Ports 1G + 4 Ports 1G SFP + 4 Ports 10G SFP+ Industrial Managed Switch, DIN
Optional Accessories
DIS-S301SX 1000BASE-SX, multi-mode, 550 m, -40 to 85 °C operating temperature
DIS-S302SX 1000BASE-SX, multi-mode, 2 km, -40 to 85 °C operating temperature
DIS-S310LX 1000BASE-LX, single-mode, 10 km, -40 to 85 °C operating temperature
DIS-S330EX 1000BASE-EX, single-mode, 30 km, -40 to 85 °C operating temperature
DIS-S350LHX 1000BASE-LHX, single-mode, 50 km, -40 to 85 °C operating temperature
DIS-S380ZX 1000BASE-ZX, single-mode, 80 km, -40 to 85 °C operating temperature